Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Graham - (1159101) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:31.95
2:33.68
2:46.78
2:47.14
2:50.46
2:51.28
2:53.04
2:53.94
2:56.39
2:56.88
2:59.00
3:12.96
3:17.05
3:32.32

3:41.82
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Date

25/04/18
05/07/17
19/03/16
31/01/16
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25/03/15
23/05/15
2211114
28/06/14
05/02/14

Date

25/04/18
05/07/17
26/11/16
22/10/16
18/06/16
30/03/16
19/03/16
31/01/16

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
Specsavers Series 2017

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
Specsavers Series 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under
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2:56.88 177 F 211115 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3
2:50.46 198 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 2
3:12.96 136 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
2:59.00 171 F 25/03/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
3:17.05 128 F 22/11/14  Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3
3:32.32 102 F 28/06/14  Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3
3:41.82 89 F 05/02/14  Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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